COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (P DEVELOPMENT) ACT		REGISTER REFERENC			
	PLANNING REG	IISTER	ZA/86			
1. LOCATION						
	St. Ita's, School Road, Rathcoole, Co. Dublin.					
2, PROPOSAL						
	Dormer bungalow and septic tank					
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TIFE & DATE ITFE Date Received (a) Demonstrat		er Particulars (b) Received			
	1	1	1			
	P	2	2			
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Patrick Gavin,	Name Patrick Gavin,				
	Address 2, Greenogue Drive, Rathcoole, Co. Dublin.					
5. APPLICANT	Name Henry Brady,					
	Address St. Ita's, Rathcoole, Co. Dublin.					
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/804/84	Notified 26t	h March, 1984			
6. DECISION	Date 26th March, 198	B4 Effect To	grant permission			
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. P/1392/84	Notified 101	th May, 1984			
	Date 10th May, 1984	Effect Per	mission granted			
8. APPEAL	Notified	Decision				
	Тӯре	Effect				
9. APPLICATION	Date of	Decision				
SECTION 26 (3)	application	Effect				
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register					
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register					
11. ENFORCEMENT 12. PURCHASE	Ref. in Enforcement Register					

NOTICE		
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT		
14.		
15.		
Prepared by	•••	Copy issued by Registrar.
Checked by		Date
Future Print 475588		Co. Accts. Receipt No

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

Tel. 724755 (ext. 262/264)

PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2, IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.

P/139.2/84 Notification of Grant of Permission/Approx

Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts XX982XX382X 1963-1983

То	Henry Brady,	· · ·	• • • • • • • • • •	Decision Order Number and Date
	St. Ita's.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Register Reference No ZA.86
	Rathcoole,	; ; ; ; ;	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Planning Control No
	Co Dunlin	E.	· • • • • • • • • •	Application Received on
Annlicant			H, Br	ady
Thhugan	•••••		; +·	na standar anna an Arrana anna an Arrana anna an

A PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development described below subject to the undermentioned conditions.

Proposed dormer bungalow plus septic tank at Rathcoole.

in accordance with the plans, particulars and shi specifications lodged with the application, save as per	To ensure that the development hall be in accordance with the ermission, and that effective
 2. That before development commences, approval under 2. the Building Bye Laws be obtained, and all conditions of that approval be observed in the development. 3. That the entire premises be used as a single development. 4. That foul drainage be provided by means of a septic4. tank drainage system which must be in accordance with rethe requirements of the County Council. The applicant Semust consult with the Health Inspector's Department, Consult with the Health Inspector's Department, Constructional work is commenced. 5. That the means of access to this proposed 	 In order to comply with the anitary Services Acts, 1878-1964. To prevent unauthorised evelopment. In order to comply with the equirements of the Sanitary ervices Department, Dublin



1

F, 139.2/84

That adequate screening by wall of walling or tisfactory hedging/fencing be provided along the tes northern and eastern boundaries.

3. That all necessary measures be taken by the contractor to prevent the spillage or deposit of clay, area. rubble or other debris on adjoining roads druing the course of development.

9. That all public services to the proposed development be located underground throughout the catire site.

10. That a financial contribution in the sum of £375.00 10. The provision of such services be paid by the proposer to the Dublin County Council towards the cost of provision of public services in the area of the proposed development, and which facilitate this development.

7. In the interest of the proper planning and development of the area.

8. To protect the amenities of the

9. In the interest of the proper planning and development of the area.

in the area by the Council will facilitate the proposed development. It is considered reasonable that the developer should contribute towards the cost of providing the services.

4 **4** - 1

references in the second

Ē

10 MAY 1984